Stay Tuned For Our %uﬁa(o Trace Sazerac Barrel Select

Barrel No. 001

?lge: 8.5 Years
Proof: 90
Warehouse: ‘M
Floor: 4

Rick: 61




Wﬁisﬁey

1792 Aged Twelve Years
1792 Bottled In Bond
1792 Full Proof
1792 Sweet Wheat
Angel’s Envy
Angel’s Envy Finished Rye
Barrell Craft Spirtts 15yr
Basil Hayden
Ben Holladay
Ben Holladay “CPG” One Barrel Select
Ben Holladay Soft Red Wheat “CPG” One Barrel Select
Ben Holladay Rickhouse Proof
Ben Holladay Soft Red Wheat
Ben Holladay Soft Red Wheat Rickhouse Proof
Blanton's
Blanton’s Gold
Blood Oath + Pact No. 10
Bombergers Declaration
Bowman Brothers
Buffalo Trace

Buffalo Trace “CPG” Single Barrel Select

1.50z & 10z/20z

14

14

14

14

10

10/18

20035

10

12

oz

917

live

12

oz

13

18/31

18/31

15/25

Bourbon + 93.7 ¢ 12yr
Bourbon ¢ BiB + 100
Bourbon + 125
‘Wheated Bourbon + 91.2
Bourbon + Port Wine Barrel Finish + 86.6
Rye ¢ Caribbean Rum Cask Finish ¢ 100 ¢ 6yr
Bourbon + Cask Strengtﬁ ¢ 104.9 ¢ 15yr
Bourbon ¢ 80
Bourbon + BiB + 100 + 6yr
Bourbon * SiB + Barrel ‘Pmof 41213 ¢ 6Yr
‘Wheated Bourbon + SiB + Barrel Troqf 41246 ¢ 7yr
Bourbon + 120.1 + 6yr
Wheated Bourbon + BiB *100 + 6yr
Wheated Bourbon 127.1 . éyr
Bourbon Singﬁz Barrel + 93
Bourbon + Sing[e Barrel-+ 103
Bourbon + Cabernet Franc & Merlot Cask Finish +.98.6
Bourbon + 108
Bourbon + 90
Bourbon + 9o

Bourbon + Sing[e Barrel » 9o + 8yr




Caribou Crossing
Colonel EH. Taylor Small Batch
Eagle Rare
Early Times Bottled-In-Bond
Elifah Cratg 18 Years Old
Elifah Craig Barrel Proof
Elijah Craig Toasted Barrel
Elmer T. Lee
Found North
Hard Truth Sweet Mash Rye
Henry McKenna
High West Bourbon
Hight West Campfire
High West Double Rye
Tsaac Bowman
Jack Daniel’s 10 Years Old
Jack Daniels 12 Years Old
Jack Daniels Barrel Proof
Jack Dantel’s Bonded
Jack Daniels Sinatra Select
Jacob’s Pardon + Recipe No. 2
Joseph Magnus
Joseph Magnus Cigar Blend

f]oxgpﬁ Magnus Murry Hill Club

10

11

10

18/31

13

13

15/25

18/31

13

14

13

1018

15125

10/18

20035

10/18

15/25

30l55

18/31

Canadian Wﬁisﬁey . Sing[e Barrel + 80
Bourbon ¢ BiB + 100
Bourbon + 9o * 1oyr
Bourbon ¢ BiB + 100
Bourbon + Sing(e Barrel » 90 + 18yr
Bourbon + Barrel Troof * B523 ¢ 124.2 * 11yr
Bourbon + Toasted Barrel Finish + 94
Bourbon + Singﬁe Barrel » 90
Canadian ’Wﬁisﬁey + Cask Strengtﬁ +008 ¢124.4 ¢ 18yr
Rye ¢ 116.6
Bourbon + Single Barrel + BiB + 100 + 10yr
Bourbon * 92
’Wﬁisﬁey *92
‘Rye + 92
Bourbon + Port Wine Barrel Finish ¢ 92
Tennessee Wﬁisﬁey * 97 *10yr

Tennessee ’Wﬁiskey ¢ 107 +12yr

Tennessee 'Wﬁisﬁey +.SiB - Barrel. ?roqf $ 1281, it

Tennessee Wﬂisﬁey + BB + 100
Tennessee ’Wﬁisﬁey +90
Tennessee Wﬁisﬁey +109.3 ¢ Syf
Bourbon + Sﬁerry & Cognac Cask Finish + 100
Bourbon + ﬂrmagnac, Sﬁen’y & Cognac Finish ¢ 116.7

Bourbon + 103




Kentucky Owl Confiscated
Knob Creek 12yr
Michter’s US*1 American Whiskey
Michter’s US*1 Bourbon
Michter’s US*1 Sour Mash
Michter’s US*1 Straight Rye
New Riff
New Riff Rye
Nikka Coffey Grain
Nikka From The Barrel
Nulu “CPG” Single Barrel Select A70
Nulu “CPG” Single Barrel Select A119
0%K1
Old Ell 8yr Wheated Bourbon
Old Elk 10yr Wheat Whiskey
Old Elk Double Wheat
Old Elk Four Grain
Old Elk-Infinity Blend
Old Elk Sour Mash Reserve
Old Elk Wheated Bourbon “The Lou” SiB
Old Fttzgerald 8yr
Old Forester 1870 Original Batch
Old Forester 1897 Bottled In Bond

Old Forester 1910 Old Fine 'Wﬁisﬁey

1220

13

11

11

11

11

13

13

11

10/18

12/20

1220

11

1220

15/25

15/25

15125

18/31

12/20

14

18/31

10

11

14

Bourbon + 96.4
Bourbon ¢ 100 + 12yr
Wﬁisﬁey + 834
Bourbon + 91.4
Wﬁisﬁey + 86
Rye . Sing[e Barrel » 84.8
Bourbon + Sing(e Barrel ¢ 116.2
Rye ¢ Single Barrel » 111.3
Japanese Wﬁixﬁy + 90
Japanese 'Wﬁisﬁy ¢ 514
Bourbon + Cask Sﬂengtﬁ ¢ 130 * MGP 9yr
Bourbon + Cask Strengtﬁ +129.4 ¢+ MGP 9yr
Bourbon ¢ BiB-+ 100
Wheated Bourbon + 100 + 8yr
Wheat Wﬁisﬁey 110 ¢ 10yr
Wheat Whiskey + 107.1
Bourbon + 105.9
Bovrbon + 114.9 ‘v;:'yr
Bourbon + 105 + Gyr
Wheated Bourbon + SiB + Cask Strengtﬁ * 115.5 ¢ 6Yyr
‘Wheated Bourbon ¢ BiB + 100+ 8yr
Bourbon + 90
Bourbon s BiB + 100

Bourbon + 93




Old Forester 1920 Prohibition Sry(e 14 Bourbon + 115
Old Soul’ ﬂ-ﬁ’gﬁ ﬂ{ye 9 Bourbon * 90
Old Soul Sing(e Barrel 14 Bourbon + Singfe Barrel + 109
Old Soul » ﬂ"inty};e Series #1 18/31 Bourbon + Cask Strengtﬁ ¢ 122.3 ¢+ MGP 7yr
Old Soul » Q”t’ntyye Series #2 20035 Bourbon + Cask Strengtﬁ 1222 ¢+ MGP gyr
16127 'Wﬁiskey * Cask Strengtﬁ *128.4 ¢ 15yr

Tene[(ywe American Ligﬁt ’Wﬁisﬁey
Teneﬁ)pe Architect
‘Teneﬁ)};e Private Select * ﬂgerf 9 Years
G’eneﬁye Rio
Teneﬁ)})e Toasted
‘Tene[b})e Toasted Marshmallow Toast
Teneﬁye Toasted Rye
?ene(qpe T oﬁaﬁ
Tene[gwe Valencia
Redemption Wheated
Remus ‘Rgpea[ Reserve ¢ Series 1
Remus ‘Rgpea[' Reserve ¢ Series 111
Remus Volstead Reserve
Rittenhouse Rye
Rock Hill Farms
Russell’s Reserve ﬂget[ 13 Years
Russell’s Reserve ﬂgea{ 15 Years
Russell's Reserve Sing(e Barrel

Russell’s Reserve 10 Years Old

Bourbon + French Oak Stave Finish ¢ 104

14
14 Bourbon + Barrel ‘Proof 4109 ¢ 9yr
1220 Bourbon + ’J-ﬁmey & Amburana Cask Finish + 98
14 Bourbon + Toasted Barrel Finish + 100 + 5yr
12/20 Bourbon + Private Batch ¢ Toasted Barrel Finish + 112
14 Rye + Toasted Barrel Finish ¢ 100 + syr
1220 Bourbon + T oﬁaﬂ Cask Finish-+ o4 + 8yr
1220 Bourbon + Vino De Wﬁamrga Cask Finish + o5
9 Wheated Bourbon + 96
1220 Bourbon + 100  11yr
1220 Bourbon + 100 + 13yr

Bourbon + BiB-* 100+ 14yr

18/31
7 ‘Rye + BiB + 100
18/31 Bourbon + Sing[e Barrel 100
18/31 Bourbon + Barrel Troaf +114.8 ¢ 13yr
30l55 Bourbon + Barrel ‘Proof *117.2 ¢ 15yr
11 Bourbon ¢ Singfe Barrel + 110

Bourbon + go + 1oyr

10




‘Rye * 90 ¢ 6yr

Russell’s Reserve Rye 6 Years old
Russell’s Reserve Sing[e Barrel Rye
Russell’s Reserve Sing(e Rickhouse
Sazerac Rye
Smoke Wagon Desert Colt
Smoke Wagon Private Barrel Missouri Select
Smoke Wagon Small Batch
Smoke Wagon Stmigﬁt Rye
Smoke Wagon ’Uncut/’llnﬁfterea{
Smgg
Suntory Wﬁisﬁy Toki
Thomas S. Moore Cognac Casks
Thomas S. Moore Madeira Casks
Thomas S. Moore Merlot Casks
Thomas S. Moore Sherri Casks
Uncle Nearest 1884
Uncle Nearest 18 56
Uncle Nearest Rye
Uncle Nearest Singﬁz Barrel
W.L. Weller 'Ager[ 12 Years
W.L. Weller S}aeciaf ‘Reserve
Wild T urﬁey 101

Wild T urﬁey ’Kentucﬁy Spirit

Wild T urﬁey Master's Keep Voyage

10
13 Rye . Sing[e Barrel » 104
35165 Bourbon + Barrel ?roof +117.6
9 Rye + 90
10 Bourbon + Barrel ‘Troof + 115
12/20 Bourbon + Sing[e Barrel » Barrel ‘Praaf *120.5 ¢ 7yr

Bourbon + 100

11
13 ‘Rye + BiB ¢ 100

10018 Bourbon ¢ Barrel ?roqf + 116
15125 Bourbon + Barrel Proof + 228 +132.2

Japanese 'Wﬁisﬁy + 43

Bourbon + Cognac Cask Finish + 93.4

14
Bourbon + Madeira Cask Finish ¢ 96.5

14
Bourbon + Merlot Cask Finish ¢ 93.3

14
14 Bourbon + Sﬁeﬂ"y Cask Finish + 98.7
10 Whiskey + 93
12 Whiskey.-+ 100
13 Riye+-100 - ‘ ::. ;
12/20 Whiskey + Single Barrel ﬁg :

Wheated Bourbon + go + 12yr

12/20
8 Wheated Bourbon + 9o
7 Bourbon + 101
11 Bourbon + Singfe Barrel + 101
30l55 Bourbon + Jamaican Rum Cask Finishs 106+ 10yr




Bourbon + Barre[?roof‘ 116.8

Wild T urﬁey Rare Breed.
Wild T urﬁey Rare Breed Rye
Willett Tami[y Estate Rye
Willett Tami(y Estate Sing(e Barrel #2025
Willett Tami(y ‘Estate Sing[k Barrel #2863
Willett ‘Pamilfy Estate Sing[e Barrel #3069
Willett Tami(y ‘Estate Sing(e Barrel #4766
Wood}bn{ Reserve ¢+ Master’s Collection
Wooffon[ Reserve + Master’s Collection No.18
Yellowstone Limited Edition 2019
Yellowstone Limited Edition 2021

Yellowstone Sing[e Malt 'Wﬁisﬁey

12

13

10/18

35l65

3sl65

35l65

35l65

18/31

18/31

14/24

14/24

11

Rye + Barrel Proof + 112.2
Rye . Qiarref‘?roofo 106.8 ¢ 4yr
Bourbon + Sing[e Barrel + Barrel ‘Proaf ¢ 129.8 ¢ 10yr
Bourbon + Sing(e Barrel » Barrel Troof ¢ 133.4 ¢ 10Yyr
Bourbon + Sing[e Barrel » Barrel ‘Troqf 41338 ¢ 10yr
Bourbon + Sing[e Barrel » Barrel Troaf * 134.2 ¢ 10yr
Bourbon + Batch ?roof +118.4
Bourbon + Historic Barrel fEntry 4904
Bourbon + 101 + 9yr
Bourbon + Amarone Cask Finish + 101

Single Malt Whiskey + 108




E [ig fts

(all Tfigﬁts Are Served Lefr To CRigﬁt, Low To ’J-[igﬁ CProoﬁ

‘Best Of The Barrel Troqf ‘Best | 37
Russell’s Reserve %gecf 13 Years ¢ 114.8 ¢ 13yr
Elijah Craig » Barrel Proof + B523 ¢ 124.2 + 11yr
Nulu » CPG SiB Select A70 + 130 + MGP gyr
Willett Family Estate ¢ SiB 2863 * Cask Strength ¢ 133.4 ¢ 10yr

Battle ‘Ryea[}z |18
Michter’s US*1 Stmigﬁt CRye . Sing[e Barrel + 84.8
Penelope Toasted Rye + Toasted Barrel Finish ¢ 100 + syr
Smoke Wagon Stmigﬁt Rye + BiB + 100
Wild Turkey Rare Breed Rye + Barrel Proof + 112.2

Singﬁz Life | 24
Flmer T. Lee + Sing[e Barrel + 90
Buffalo Trace + CPG Single Barrel Select + 90 * 8yr
Blanton’s * Single Barrel » 93
Rock Hill Farms » Stngle Barrel »100

The 12 Year War | 20
W.L. Weller ‘Agec[ 12 Years ¢ 90 ¢ 12yr
1792 ﬂged’ffwe[w Years ¢ 93.7 ¢ 12yr
Knob Creek 12 # 100 + 12yr
f]aclé Daniel’s 12 Year ¢ 107+ 12yr




CPG Single Barrel Selections | 20
‘.Buﬁa[o Trace + 90 + 3yr
Maker’s Mark Private Select ¢ Cask Strength + 110
‘Ben ﬂ-(of(acfay Soﬁ Red Wheat + Barrel CProof ¢ 124.6 ¢ 7yr
Nulu + $a1fre[CProof¢ A70 ¢ 130 *+ MGP oyr

Elk Crossing | 24
Old ‘Elk 8 Year Wheated Bourbon + 100 + 3yr
Old ‘Elk Sour Mash Reserve ¢ 105 + 6yr
Old ‘Elk Stmigﬁt Wheat Wﬁisﬁey * 110 * 10y¥
Old ‘Elk » The Lou SiB Selection + Cask Strengtﬁ ¢ 1155 ¢ 6yr

The Best Wﬁisﬁey The World Never Knew | 18
Uncle Nearest 1884 + 93
Uncle Nearest 1856 + 100
Uncle Nearest Rye + 100
Uncle Nearest Single Barrel » 119

Tm"p(e qule

Willett Family Estate » SiB 2025 + Cask Strength » 1208 e toyr - [~
Willett Tami(y FEstate » SiB 2863 + Cask Strengtﬁ $133.4 ¢ 1oyr S

Willett Tamify Estate ¢ SiB 3069 + Cask Strength -+ 133.8 + toyr
Willett Tamify Estate ¢ SiB 4766 + Cask Strengtﬁ ¢ 134.2 * 10yr

MGP Kinda Mood | 28
Remus Repeal Reserve ¢ Series 199 ¢ 100 * 11yr
Smoke Wagon ‘Uncut/f(lnﬁ’(terecf * 118
Old Soul + Cask Strengtﬁ . Tinty}ae Series #1 ¢ 122.3 ¢ 7yr
Nulu CPG SiB Select Azo + Barrel Proof + 130+ 9yr




Jack Attack | 28
Jack Daniel’s Sinatra Select + 90
jacﬁ Daniel’s 10 Year + 97 * 10yr
Jack Dandel’s 12 Year ¢ 107 ¢ 12yr
Jack Daniel’s + Single Barrel » Barrel Proof + 128.1

Statehood | 19
1792 Sweet Wheat + 91.2
1792 ﬂged Twelve Years ¢ 93.7 + 12yr
1792 ‘Bottled In Bond + 100
1792 Full CProcf * 125

Holladay Road | 18
Ben ﬂ-[o[[acfay Scff Red Wheat » BiB + 100 * oYY
‘Ben ?[c)([ac{ay * BiB ¢ 100 * 6yr
Ben ﬂ—[o([acfay Soﬁ Red Wheat Rickhouse CProof * 120.1 * 6Yr
Ben ﬂ-(of(adby Rickhouse CProqf *120.1 ¢ 6Yr

Cathead Blues | 26
Old Soul » 90
Old Soul » Single Barrel » 109 -
Old Soul » Cask Strengtﬁ 4 Tintyjoe Series #2 ¢ 122.2 ¢+ oyr
Old Soul + Cask Strengtﬁ . ClJinty]oe Series #1 ¢ 1223 % 7yr

The 10 Year War | 30
Eag(e Rare ¢+ 90 * 1oyr
Jack Daniel’s 10 Year + 97+ 10yr
Wild T urﬁey Master’s Keep Voyage ¢ Jamaican Rum Cask Finish ¢ 106 * 10yr
Old ‘Elk Stmigﬁt Wheat Wﬁisﬁey ¢ 110 * 10Yr




Car Starter | 28
Jack Daniel’s » Single Barrel + Barrel Proof + 128.1
CPene(c)}oe American Ligﬁt Wﬁisﬁey * 128.4 ¢ 15yt
Nulu » CPG SiB Select A119 + Barrel Proof + 129.4 + MGP oyr
Smgg + Barrel CProof ¢ 227A ¢ 132.2

Sin City Wﬁisﬁey |19
Smoke Wagon Stmigﬁt Rye + BiB + 100
Smoke Wagon Small Batch ¢ 100
Smoke Wagon ‘Uncut/‘llnﬁﬁerecf * 116
Smoke Wagon Private Barrel MO Select + Barrel CProof * 120.5 * 7yr

Cheers, Jimmy! | 45
Russell’s Reserve Sing(e Barrel » 110
Russell’s Reserve ‘Agec{ 13 Years + Barrel ‘.Proof *114.8 ¢ 13yr
Russell’s Reserve ﬂgecf 15 Years + Barrel ‘.Proof <1172 * 15YT
Russell’s Reserve Sing[e Rickhouse » Barrel CProof +117.6

Tommy Gun 1792 | 19
Thomas S. Moore + Merlot Cask Finish ¢ 93.3 - -
Thomas S. Moore * Cognac Cask Finish + 93.47
Thomas S. Moore ¢ Madeira Cask Finish-+ 96.5
Thomas S. Moore + Sﬁerry Cask Finish + 98.7

BT Beginnings |14
Eag(e Rare ¢+ 90 * 1oyr
@uﬁafo Trace + CPG Sing[e Barrel Select ¢ 90 Syr
Weller Syeciaf ‘Reserve ¢ 90
Blanton’s + Single Barrel + 93




‘P’ami[:y ‘Matters | 25
’.Penefcgae T oEcg’i * T oléqji Cask Finish + 94 + 8yr
CPene@ae Valencia + Vino De ?\fam*ry’a Cask Finish + o5
CPene(qpe Private Rio * ’Honey & Amburana Cask Finish + 98
iPene(ope American Ligﬁt Wﬁisﬁey *128.4 % 15yr

fBoot[égger | 20
Remus CReJoea[ Reserve ¢ Series ] ¢ 100 ¢ 10yr
Remus %yea[ Reserve ¢ Series 117 # 100 * 11yr
Remus Volstead Reserve ¢ BiB ¢ 100 + 14yr

Whiskey Row | 15
Old Forester 1870 Omgina[ Batch + 90
Old Forester 1910 Old Fine Whiskey + 03
Old Forester 1897 Bottled In Bond + BiB + 100
Old Forester 1920 Prohibition Sty[e * 115

9t’s Not How You Start, 1t’s How You Finish | 29
Thomas S. Moore + Merlot Cask Finish * 933
ﬂ’ene@oe Valencia * Vino De Cf\famﬂrya Cask Finish » 95 e
Wild T uréey ‘Master’s Keep Voyage ¢ Jamaican Rum Cask Tmtsﬁ * 106 . loyr
Old Elk ﬂrmagnac ¢ Cask Finish Series ¢ 108.5:+ Syr

Master’s Blend | 24
Old ‘Elk Four Grain + 105.9 oyr
Old ‘Elk Double Wheat ¢ 107.1 + 6yr
Old ‘Elk ’Jnfim’ty Blend + 114.9 * 6yr




T asting Hour

(Moncfay-ﬂfricfay; 4J0m-6]9m)
Ben Holladay Soft Red Wheat | 9
Buffalo Trace “CPG” Single Barrel| 6
Eagle Rare | 7
Michter’s US*1 American Whiskey | 8
Old ‘Elk Wheated SiB “The Lou” | 9
Old Forester 1910 Old Fine Whiskey | 9
Old Soul Single Barrel | 9
Russell’s Reserve Single Barrel Bourbon | 8
Sazerac Rye | 6
Smoke Wagon Small Batch | 8
Wild Turkey Rare Breed | 7
W. L. Weller Special Reserve | 6

Yellowstone Sing[é Malt Wﬁisﬁe_y | 8




